Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

OS128064Px10MxxB10
Mechanical Dimensions and Pin Description
Ordering Information
Part Number Order Number Description
1-bit
OS128064PN10MY0B10 Q65110A4124 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Elegance Yellow
OS128064PN10MG1B10 Q65110A4125 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Lime Green
OS128064PN10MO1B10 Q65110A4126 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Tiger Orange
OS128064PN10MW1B10 Q65110A4122 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Galaxy White
4-bit
OS128064PK10MY0B10 Q65110A4130 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Elegance Yellow
OS128064PK10MG1B10 Q65110A4131 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Lime Green
OS128064PK10MO1B10 Q65110A4132 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Tiger Orange
OS128064PK10MW1B10 Q65110A4128 PictivaTM 1.0 inch 128x64 OLED Display, Galaxy White
©2005 OSRAM Opto Semiconductors. OSRAM, the OSRAM logo and Pictiva are trademarks and/or service marks of OSRAM Opto Semiconductros, Inc. Other brands or products are trade-
marks of their respective holders.  OSRAM holds a license from Cambridge Display Technology to manufacture and sell polymer light emitting displays. The specifications contained in
this document are subject to change without notice. OSRAM Opto Semiconductor, Inc. assumes no responsibility or liability arising out of the application or use of any legal information,
product or service described herein except as expressly agreed to in writing by OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc. Customers are advised to obtain the latest version of the device specifica-